
Списки зарегистрированных на сайте ГТО. 

Девочки. 

Фамилия 

Имя 

Отчество 

Класс  Дата 

рождения 

ID 

номер 

Ступень  Значок  Ступень  Значок  Ступень  Значок  Ступень  Значок  Ступень  Значок  

Аветисян  

Анжела 

Арменовна 

5а 30.11.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0001115 

2 --- 3        

Авдеева  

Юлия 

Ивановна 

5в 30.03.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0001048 

3 Золото          

Агеева  

Софья  
Владимировна  

4б 30.09.2006

/10 

16-62-

0035337 

2          

Аниськина 

Елизавета 

Алексеевна 

8в 03.12.02/ 

14 

16-62-

0001079 

4 Золото          

Андрюшина  

Софья 
Александровна 

5б 01.01.06/ 

10 

16-62-

0000881 

2 Серебро          

Антонова  

Ульяна 
Александровна 

6а 13.11.03/ 

13 

16-62-

0001102 

3 Золото  4        

Балдина  

Анастасия  
Александровна  

7б 09.12.03/ 

13 

17-62-

0000350 

4          

Баранова 

Полина  
Александровна  

1а 15.10.2009

/7 лет 

16-62-

0028648 

1          

Бекренева  

Юлия 

Сергеевна 

9б 10.12.01/ 

15 

16-62-

0002139 

4 Золото          

Белова  

Кира 

Геннадьевна 

4а 24.09.06/ 

10 

16-62-

0000853 

2 Серебро          

Белянина  

Анастасия 

Григорьевна 

5б 29.04.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0000895 

2 --- 3        

Блошкина  

Наталья 

Игоревна  

11 09.04.99/ 

17 

16-62-

0001022 

5          



Богатова 

Мария 
Александровна  

1б 10.12.2009  1          

Бочарова  

Дарья 
Александровна 

6в 04.09.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0001123 

3 Золото          

Бычкова  

Кристина 

Эдуардовна 

11 05.09.99/ 

17 

16-62-

0001008 

5          

Вавилкина  

Валерия 
Владимировна 

 20.02.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0001647 

3          

Ванягина  

Анастасия 

Витальевна 

2в 09.09.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0000958 

1 Золото          

Варлахина  

Анна 

Викторовна 

3а 15.10.07/ 

9 

16-62-

0001219 

1 Серебро  2        

Вуколова  

Виктория 

Денисовна 

 30.08.03/ 

13 

16-62-

0001505 

3 --- 4        

Герасимова  

Татьяна 

Сергеевна 

2в 15.03.09/ 

7 

16-62-

0000852 

1          

Горячева  

Кристина  
Владимировна  

1б 28.07.2009

/7 

16-62-

0035446 

1          

Глухова  

Ольга 

Романовна 

10а 11.06.00/ 

15 

16-62-

0001983 

          

Гопанкова  

Елена 

Юрьевна 

6в 29.07.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0000845 

3 Золото          

Гопоян  

Милена 

Аршаковна 

8б 21.04.02/ 

14 

16-62-

0000894 

4          

Горлатова  

Анастасия 

Андреевна 

6а 07.10.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0001047 

3 Золото          

Гранева  

Вероника 

Александр. 

3в 07.04.07/ 

9 

16-62-

0001730 

1 Золото  2        



Гришина  

Алена  
Александровна  

1б 16.12.2008

/8 

 

16-62-

0035471 

1          

Гришина  

Софья  

Сергеевна  

9б 21.11.01/ 

15 

16-62-

0036086 

4          

Губина  

Екатерина 

Дмитриевна 

5в 28.04.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0000816 

2 --- 3        

Девликамова  

Юлия 

Руслановна 

8в 02.07.02/ 

14 

16-62-

0001147 

4          

Демидова  

Анастасия 

Алексеевна 

5а 25.09.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0001058 

2 --- 3        

Денисова  

Анастасия  

 

2б  16-62-

0035519 

          

Дергунова  

Оксана 

Михайловна 

Выб

ыла  

01.04.02/ 

14 

16-62-

0001284 

4          

Дерюгова  

Елизавета 
Владимировна 

9а 29.03.01/ 

15 

16-62-

0001467 

4 Серебро          

Егорова  

Виктория 

Дмитриевна 

5а 27.12.04/ 

11 

16-62-

0001116 

3          

Ерзылева  

Виктория 

Сергеевна 

11 18.11.99/ 

16 

16-62-

0001012 

5          

Ерохина  

Полина 

Сергеевна 

3в 07.01.08/ 

8 

 1 Серебро          

Икрянникова  

Вероника 

Витальевна 

2а 15.01.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0001065 

1 Золото          

Исаева  

Екатерина 

Сергеевна  

4б 28.01.2006

/10 

16-62-

0036121 

2          

Калдаева  

Александра 

Ивановна 

8а 06.06.02/ 

14 

16-62-

0001289 

4          



Кашникова  

Юлия 

Сергеевна 

2в 15.03.09/ 

7 

16-62-

0000865 

1 Бронза          

Козина  

Анна 

Николаевна 

5а 04.09.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0001096 

2 --- 3        

Контарева  

Елизавета  

Антоновна  

1б 15.08.2009 16-62-

0035580 

1          

Крюкова  

Виктория 

Алексеевна 

6в 27.02.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0000849 

3 Золото          

Крживец  

Виктория 

Сергеевна 

5а 31.03.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0001108 

2 --- 3        

Кублашвили  

Алина 

Георгиевна 

2в 16.02.08/ 

7 

16-62-

0000981 

1 Серебро          

Кузнецова  

Валерия 

Евгеньевна 

 31.12.06/ 

10 

16-62-

0000993 

2          

Кузнецова  

Кристина  

Евгеньевна 

 31.12.06/ 

10 

16-62-

0000992 

2          

Кузьмина  

Валерия 

Дмитриевна 

5а 01.03.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0001120 

2 --- 3        

Кузьмина  

Екатерина 

Игоревна 

4а 19.10.06/ 

10 

16-62-

0000870 

2 Серебро          

Кумпан  

Янина  
Александровна  

7в 30.06.04/ 

13 

 

17-62-

0000383 

4          

Ларина  

Мария 

Сергеевна 

4а 11.03.06/ 

10 

16-62-

0000949 

2          

Ларюшина  

Вероника 

Сергеевна 

3в 19.11.07/ 

9 

16-62-

0001056 

1 Золото  2        

Лемтюгова  

Маргарита 
Александровна 

5а 25.06.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0001261 

2 --- 3        



Лемтюгова  

София 
Александровна 

5а 25.06.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0001215 

2 Золото  3        

Липунова  

Дарья  

Дмитриевна  

8б 17.05.02/ 

14 

17-62-

0000320 

4          

Люкшина  

Екатерина 

Юрьевна 

6в 03.12.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0000908 

3 Серебро          

Майорова  

Анастасия 

Сергеевна 

2в 03.06.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0000944 

1 Золото          

Минюкова  

Юлия  

 

9б             

Митрофанова  

Анастасия  
Валентиновна  

11  16-62-

0001017 

5          

Митрофанова  

Юлия 

Игоревна 

2в 16.06.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0001165 

1 Бронза          

Митрошина  

Анастасия  

Юрьевна  

7в 21.08.03 17-62-

0000463 

4          

Морозова  

Наталья 

Вадимовна 

7б 14.08.03/ 

13 

16-62-

0001639 

3 --- 4        

Мощенкова  

Кристина 
Владимировна 

6а 20.01.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0001028 

3 Серебро          

Муравьева  

Анастасия 

Андреевна 

2а 11.12.07/ 

9 

16-62-

0001052 

1 Золото  2        

Нестерова  

Арина 
Константиновна 

2а 06.02.09/ 

7 

16-62-

0001099 

1 Серебро          

Нечаева 

Диана 

Максимовна 

1б 22.02.2009 16-62-

0035487 

1          

Новикова  

Валерия 

Алексеевна 

11 30.04.99/ 

17 

16-62-

0001010 

5          



Носиновская  

Дана 

Эдуардовна 

5а 24.06.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0001110 

2 --- 3        

Омельян  

Инесса  

Кириловна  

5б 05.08.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0001016 

2 --- 3        

Павлова  

Елизавета  

Игоревна  

1а 16.07.2009

/7 лет 

 

16-50-

0147392 

1          

Палагутина  

Александра  
Константиновна  

1б 15.05.2009

/7 

16-62-

0035547 

1          

Першина  

Елена 

Руслановна 

4в 06.09.06/ 

10 

16-62-

0001977 

2 Золото          

Пестрякова  

Виктория 

Александр. 

2в 23.07.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0000840 

1 Серебро         

Петрова  

Арина  

 

11  16-62-

000997 

5          

Полякова  

Полина 

Евгеньевна 

2а 30.11.07/9 16-62-

0001076 

1 Серебро  2        

Пришвина  

Мария 
Владимировна 

10а 25.02.00/ 

16 

16-62-

0001902 

5          

Проломова  

Татьяна  

 

11  16-62-

0001000 

5          

Пугач  

Юлия  

Романовна  

9а 19.01.01/ 

14 

 4          

Родина  

Вероника 

Вячеславовна 

2а 17.11.07/9 16-62-

0001066 

1 Серебро 2        

Рожнова  

Ирина 

Викторовна 

6б 21.04.2004 17-62-

0000 

4          

Рязанова  

Анастасия 

Алексеевна 

5а 30.01.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0001050 

3          



Саидова  

Лизия 
Шахрудиновна 

2а 22.02.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0001039 

1 Золото          

Самкова  

Виктория 

Сергеевна  

4б 09.05.2006

/ 

10 лет 

16-62-

0036053 

2          

Сафонова  

Екатерина 

Сергеевна 

5б 17.03.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0000823 

2 Серебро  3        

Санферова  

Виктория 

Александр. 

Выб

ыла  

11.10.08/8 16-62-

0000854 

1          

Семенова  

Диана 

Вячеславовна 

11 05.07.99/ 

17 

16-62-

0000996 

5          

Семёнова  

Татьяна 

Анатольевна 

5б 07.11.05/ 

11 

16-62-

0000976 

2 Золото  3        

Сергеева  

Екатерина 

Дмитриевна 

6в 21.02.04/ 

11 

16-62-

0001087 

3 Бронза          

Стифуткина  

Валерия 
Владимировна  

2а 07.06.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0001057 

1 Золото          

Строкова  

Александра 

Дмитриевна 

2а 29.04.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0001075 

1 Серебро          

Тагаева  

Сохиба 

Сухробовна  

1в 20.09.2008

/ 

8 лет 

16-62-

0035266 

1          

Тишина 

Анастасия 

Валерьевна 

11 22.04.99/ 

16 

16-62-

0001046 

5          

Филатова  

Юлианна 
Александровна 

Выб

ыла  

02.06.00/ 

16 

16-62-

0001900 

4 Золотой  5        

Фомичева  

Мария 

Вячеславовна 

6а 05.06.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0001200 

3 Серебро          

Хамова  

Владислава 

Евгеньевна 

6в 05.09.04/ 

12 

16-62-

0000850 

3 Бронза          



Ханьшева  

Валерия 

Алексеевна 

8в 11.06.02/ 

14 

16-62-

0001148 

4          

Холопова  

Кристина  

Юрьевна  

1б 26.11.2009

/7 

 

           

Черемушкина  

Дарья 

Сергеевна 

2в 03.08.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0001103 

1 Серебро          

Черкасова  

Виктория 

Алексеевна 

2в 03.02.08/ 

8 

16-62-

0000994 

1 Серебро          

Шипилова  

Юлия 

Михайловна 

5а 16.12.04/ 

11 

16-62-

0001113 

3          

Шувалова 

Ирина 
Александровна 

5б 21.09.05/ 

10 

16-62-

0000820 

2 Серебро          

Шуварикова  

Елена 
Александровна 

11 19.05.99/ 

17 

16-62-

0001855 

5          

Шуварикова  

Мария 
Владимировна 

11 20.02.99/ 

17 

16-62-

0001020 

5          

Щукина  

Анна 

Николаевна 

7б 03.10.03/ 

13 

16-62-

0001783 

3 --- 4        

Ялдина  

Кристина 

Витальевна 

Выб

ыла  

11.04.03/ 

13 

16-62-

0001581 

3 Бронза  4        

  


